
Quincy Park District 

 

T-Ball Age 3-4 2023 

 

 Coach     Phone 

1. Adam Hightower   816-863-3760 

2. Andrea Trenter/Zachary Smith 217-316-5437/573-406-9934 

3. James Whelan    217-617-6131 

4. Jenn Smith    217-617-9497 

5. Zachary Kinscherf   217-440-7404 

6. Makenzie Holtmeyer   217-779-5998 

7. Nathan Elbus    217-440-3577 

8. Shawn Bunch/Taylor Waters  217-779-1699/217-242-3021 

9. Struther Wand    217-653-3707 

10. Tyler Phillips     217-430-0197 

11. Megan Schlepphorst   217-653-3076 

12. Kory Hollensteiner   217-440-9095 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/   

*Last Team Listed is home team, *Home Team= 3rd base dugout, *Guest Team= 1st base 

dugout   

*All games will be played at the Wavering T-Ball fields at the old Wavering Aquatic Center site 

*Fields Located in Wavering/Moorman Park on North 36th St 

. 

Tues. June 6    Thur. June 8    Tues. June 13 

5:30 1-12 Field 1   5:30 5-8 Field 1   5:30 1-10 Field 1 

5:30 2-11 Field 2   5:30 6-7 Field 2   5:30 11-9 Field 2 

6:30 3-10 Field 1   6:30 11-1 Field 1   6:30 8-3 Field 1 

6:30 4-9 Field 2   6:30 12-10 Field 2   6:30 7-2 Field 2  

 

Thur. June 15   Tues. June 20    Thur. June 22 

5:30 6-3 Field 1   5:30 4-7 Field 1   5:30 7-11 Field 1 

5:30 2-9 Field 2   5:30 9-1 Field 2   5:30 6-12 Field 2 

6:30 8-12 Field 1   6:30 5-6 Field 1   6:30 2-5 Field 1 

          6:30 3-4 Field 2 

 

Tues. June 27    Thur. June 29   Thur. July 6 

5:30 10-6 Field 1   5:30 12-4 Field 1   5:30 9-5 Field 1  

5:30 5-11 Field 2   5:30 3-2 Field 2   5:30 10-4 Field 2 

6:30 9-7 Field 1   6:30 7-1 Field 1   6:30 12-2 Field 1 

6:30 1-8 Field 2   6:30 8-6 Field 2   6:30 11-3 Field 2 

 

Tues. July 11 

5:30 10-8 Field 2 

6:30 4-5 Field 2 


